
 
1   Team Scores  
1   St. Francis - IL 293          +9 
2   Olivet Nazarene 300          +16 
3   Trinity Christian University 301          +17 
4   Purdue North Central 305          +21 
5   Purdue Calumet (B) 306          +22 

T6   Trinity Christian University (B) 315          +31 
T6   St. Francis - IL (B) 315          +31 
8   Aurora University 317          +33 
9   Purdue Calumet 330          +46 
10   Robert Morris University - IL 336          +52 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

1 St. Francis - IL 293 293
T2 Josh Gass (1) 71 71

T4 Chris Jones (5) 72 72

T10 Daniel Frantz (2) 75 75

T10 Austin Gass (4) 75 75

T16 Lane Barbier (3) 77 77

2 Olivet Nazarene 300 300
1 Michael Bork (1) 69 69

T6 Robert Wagner (5) 73 73

T16 Cole Evenson (2) 77 77

T33 Kyle Dwyer (4) 81 81

T39 Luke Lambert (3) 82 82

3 Trinity Christian University 301 301
T4 Brian Deckinga (1) 72 72

T6 Evan Eissens (5) 73 73

T10 Logan Vos (2) 75 75

T33 Cody Tiesman (3) 81 81

T33 Jonathan Zandstra (4) 81 81

4 Purdue North Central 305 305
T8 Brad Rose (2) 74 74

T14 Tyler Szynal (1) 76 76

T16 Drew Johnson (5) 77 77

T21 Brandon Martin (4) 78 78

T43 Zach Rose (3) 83 83

5 Purdue Calumet (B) 306 306
T2 Patrick Mudd (1) 71 71

T8 Jeremy Shaffer (5) 74 74

T27 Brad Bobrowski (3) 80 80

T33 Tim Talley (4) 81 81

T49 Mat Bowen (2) 87 87
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Total

T6 Trinity Christian University (B) 315 315
T10 Alek Svabek (2) 75 75

T25 Jared Wallace (5) 79 79

T27 Spencer TentHaken (1) 80 80

T33 Scott Ebbeling (3) 81 81

T33 Tim Hoeksema (4) 81 81

T6 St. Francis - IL (B) 315 315
T16 Lucas Wyss (3) 77 77

T21 Jason Chobar (2) 78 78

T21 Huston Gass (5) 78 78

T39 Brian Zabiegly (1) 82 82

53 Tommy Uraski (4) 93 93

8 Aurora University 317 317
T16 Ryan Harreld (5) 77 77

T21 Sean Harreld (3) 78 78

T27 Colton Craig (2) 80 80

T39 Adam Baumann (1) 82 82

T39 Nick Pavlik (4) 82 82

9 Purdue Calumet 330 330
T25 Joshua Jackowski (2) 79 79

T27 Daniel King (4) 80 80

46 Paul Shane (1) 85 85

T47 Evan Sylvester (3) 86 86

T47 Steve Bernal (5) 86 86

10 Robert Morris University - IL 336 336
T27 Garrett Koch (1) 80 80

T43 Tim Burchard (2) 83 83

45 Erik Erdmier (5) 84 84

51 Tim Prinz (3) 89 89

52 Q. Gagleard (4) 92 92
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Total

T14 Vince Palermo (Aurora University) 76 76

T27 Kyle Weiner (Aurora University) 80 80

T49 Trevor Brodeur (St. Francis - IL) 87 87
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  1   Michael Bork  Olivet Nazarene  69          -2   
-  T2   Josh Gass  St. Francis - IL  71          E   
-  T2   Patrick Mudd  Purdue Calumet (B)  71          E   
-  T4   Brian Deckinga  Trinity Christian University  72          +1   
-  T4   Chris Jones  St. Francis - IL  72          +1   
-  T6   Robert Wagner  Olivet Nazarene  73          +2   
-  T6   Evan Eissens  Trinity Christian University  73          +2   
-  T8   Brad Rose  Purdue North Central  74          +3   
-  T8   Jeremy Shaffer  Purdue Calumet (B)  74          +3   
-  T10   Daniel Frantz  St. Francis - IL  75          +4   
-  T10   Logan Vos  Trinity Christian University  75          +4   
-  T10   Alek Svabek  Trinity Christian University (B)  75          +4   
-  T10   Austin Gass  St. Francis - IL  75          +4   
-  T14   Tyler Szynal  Purdue North Central  76          +5   
-  T14   Vince Palermo *  Aurora University  76          +5   
-  T16   Cole Evenson  Olivet Nazarene  77          +6   
-  T16   Lane Barbier  St. Francis - IL  77          +6   
-  T16   Lucas Wyss  St. Francis - IL (B)  77          +6   
-  T16   Ryan Harreld  Aurora University  77          +6   
-  T16   Drew Johnson  Purdue North Central  77          +6   
-  T21   Jason Chobar  St. Francis - IL (B)  78          +7   
-  T21   Sean Harreld  Aurora University  78          +7   
-  T21   Brandon Martin  Purdue North Central  78          +7   
-  T21   Huston Gass  St. Francis - IL (B)  78          +7   
-  T25   Joshua Jackowski  Purdue Calumet  79          +8   
-  T25   Jared Wallace  Trinity Christian University (B)  79          +8   
-  T27   Garrett Koch  Robert Morris University - IL  80          +9   
-  T27   Spencer TentHaken  Trinity Christian University (B)  80          +9   
-  T27   Colton Craig  Aurora University  80          +9   
-  T27   Brad Bobrowski  Purdue Calumet (B)  80          +9   
-  T27   Daniel King  Purdue Calumet  80          +9   
-  T27   Kyle Weiner *  Aurora University  80          +9   
-  T33   Scott Ebbeling  Trinity Christian University (B)  81          +10   
-  T33   Cody Tiesman  Trinity Christian University  81          +10   
-  T33   Kyle Dwyer  Olivet Nazarene  81          +10   
-  T33   Jonathan Zandstra  Trinity Christian University  81          +10   
-  T33   Tim Talley  Purdue Calumet (B)  81          +10   
-  T33   Tim Hoeksema  Trinity Christian University (B)  81          +10   
-  T39   Adam Baumann  Aurora University  82          +11   
-  T39   Brian Zabiegly  St. Francis - IL (B)  82          +11   
-  T39   Luke Lambert  Olivet Nazarene  82          +11   
-  T39   Nick Pavlik  Aurora University  82          +11   
-  T43   Tim Burchard  Robert Morris University - IL  83          +12   
-  T43   Zach Rose  Purdue North Central  83          +12   

-  45   Erik Erdmier  Robert Morris University - IL  84          +13 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

-  46   Paul Shane  Purdue Calumet  85          +14   
-  T47   Evan Sylvester  Purdue Calumet  86          +15   
-  T47   Steve Bernal  Purdue Calumet  86          +15   
-  T49   Mat Bowen  Purdue Calumet (B)  87          +16   
-  T49   Trevor Brodeur *  St. Francis - IL (B)  87          +16   
-  51   Tim Prinz  Robert Morris University - IL  89          +18   
-  52   Q. Gagleard  Robert Morris University - IL  92          +21   
-  53   Tommy Uraski  St. Francis - IL (B)  93          +22   
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